Ht
H1
H2
B1
Ht
H1
H2
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
B1
FILTER SYSTEMS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Model Reference Valve H1 Vessel H2 Vessel B1 Filter Ht Inlet/Outlet Drawing No
SIF132SFEC10FR 195 1387 257 1582 1" Fig. 1
SIF132SFEC13FR 195 1374 334 1569 1" Fig. 1
SIF230SFEC14FR 195 1660 369 1855 1¼" Fig. 1
SIF250SFEC16FR 370 1660 406 2030 1½" Fig. 2
SIF250SFEC18FR 370 1750 469 2120 1½" Fig. 2
SIF250SFEC21FR 370 1640 552 2010 1½" Fig. 2
TIME CLOCK
SIF132SFEC10FR V132F Filox R Iron Removal Filter Kit, 10" x 54" tank, 0.9m³/hr
SIF132SFEC13FR V132F Filox R Iron Removal Filter Kit, 13" x 54" tank, 1.8m³/hr
SIF230SFEC14FR V230F Filox R Iron Removal Filter Kit, 14" x 65" tank, 2.2m³/h
SIF250SFEC16FR V250F Filox R Iron Removal Filter Kit, 16" x 65" tank, 3.6m³/hr
SIF250SFEC18FR V250F Filox R Iron Removal Filter Kit, 18" x 65" tank, 4.5m³/hr
SIF250SFEC21FR V250F Filox R Iron Removal Filter Kit, 21" x 66" tank, 5.4m³/hr
OPTIONS
V132 NBP Assy 1" Aquamatic Valve. Complete with Limit Stop and Fitting Kit
V230/V250 NBP Assy 1½" Aquamatic Valve. Complete with Limit Stop and Fitting Kit
SIATA FILOX R FILTERS